Rank

0 N o b~ WN -

N N NN NN 22 A A A a A a a a4 =
a A WODN -2 O © 0N O O B WDN a O ©

Rider No

195
2
193
82
4
21
143
23
194
141
144
191
142
245
196
192

25
131

33
124
146

26

Anuradhapura To Colombo (450Km)

Cate:
Elite
Elite
Elite
u23
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
u23
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
u23
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

LANKA RIDE - 2026

DAY 03 - GENERAL CLASSIFICATION SHEET [JAN 18TH]

Name

A.D. S. Perera

P D S P Chandika

H. W. M. S. Pinthu

L. Dheshan Kavintha

| KR Fernando
Deeshan Tarusha

Lahiru Madushanka
Chamod de Silva

S. M. N. P. Thisera
Avishka Madonza

Gihan Lakmal

R. T. C. Dayananda
Suranga Ranaveera
Sarindu Lakshitha

H. A. M. Perera

W. D. P. S. Weerasinghe
D A S Pasange
Buddhika Warnakulasooriya
K A Isuru tharanga

PP M G Silva

Sithum Purna Kalhara Silva
Rovindu kamuditha
Priyantha Wijesinghe
HAD C Silva

Sanju Deemantha

NIC No
200218300115
99182134V
962833896V
200400700031
200311914006
199924103119
199507202142
200017800471
951704253V
199729101720
922880727V
920562990V
840232239V
962811329V
200508000844
952612590V
842354072V
230691480V
1995502802535
970283102V
200722301907
200200103414
830692304V
200334512398
963454171V

Club

SL Army Team

SL Navy

SL Army Team
Ja-Ela Flash Wheel CC
SL Navy

S L Air Force
DMMC

S L Air Force

SL Army Team
DMMC

DMMC

SL Army Team
DMMC

SL Police

SL Army Team

SL Army Team

SL Navy

S L Air Force

S L Port Authority
SL Navy

Kadirana Speed CC
Rath: Golden Sports Club
DMMC

SL Navy

S L Air Force

D1 Time
2:52:31
2:54:12
2:52:31
2:52:37
2:53:11
2:53:31
2:53:11
2:53:31
2:54:06
2:54:12
2:56:52
2:56:23
2:52:41
2:56:23
2:56:52
2:53:1
2:56:52
2:54:12
2:59:01
2:59:01
2:53:09
2:53:31
2:58:59
2:59:00
2:59:01

D2 Time
5:58:57
5:59:00
5:58:58
5:59:04
5:59:38
5:59:56
5:59:38
5:59:58
6:00:33
6:00:39
6:01:40
6:02:50
5:59:08
6:02:50
6:03:19
5:59:38
6:03:19
6:00:39
6:03:52
6:03:40
5:59:36
5:59:58
6:05:26
6:05:27
6:05:28

D3 Time
10:36:58
10:37:02
10:37:02
10:37:07
10:37:19
10:37:29
10:37:42
10:38:02
10:38:34
10:38:52
10:39:13
10:40:07
10:40:29
10:40:32
10:40:49
10:41:15
10:41:21
10:41:31
10:41:34
10:41:44
10:42:24
10:42:28
10:43:30
10:43:31
10:43:32



